
Kreispokal Finale 05.01.2018
 

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG ges
Heiko Ring 89 210 210

Kuhn Christian 114 240 450
Kessler Christian 80 182 632
Brendel Marcel 120 245 877

       1 Platz GP 877

Sophienstädt III 1.DG 2.DG        ges
Mainhardt Mario 90 223 223

Apitz Dennis 81 207 430
Apitz Holger 93 189 619

Nürnberg Andre 102 242 861
             2 Platz GP 861

Hohenfinow I 1.DG 2.DG ges
Lehmann Danny 94 186 186

Kroll Andy 111 227 413
Ingo Bastian 96 198 611

Freitag Volker 119 231 842
          3 Platz GP 842

SSC Eberswalde I 1.DG 2.DG ges
Jaeckel Gerd 81 163 163

Wrobel Hartmut 75 187 350
Fabian Bernd 112 230 580
Heinrich Ralf 61 135 715
         4 Platz GP 715

Gratuliere Platz 1 und Platz  2. Sie sind im Regional Pokal mit dabei.
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